
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
75 

98 

85 

97 

90 

86 

89 

74 

82 

77 

81 

71 

88 

Name 
CIULLINI 1 

FALAGIANI Michael 

CHINELLO Luca 

GIGLI Franco 

DROVANDI Marco 

MORO Patrizio 

CAMPANARI Alessandro 

KITSOULIS Angelos 

MAGNUSSON Ulf 

ALOSA Francesco 

UTNEGAARD Per Herman 

PELONERO Diego 

TINGHI Alberto 

Best Tm 
2:02.692 

2:03.813 

2:06.947 

2:08.347 

2:10.427 

2:12.654 

2:13.408 

2:19.755 

2:24.386 

2:26.198 

2:26.715 

2:27.481 

2:34.819 

In Lap 
7 

8 

7 

6 

3 

7 

4 

5 

2 

8 

3 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.121 

4.255 

5.655 

7.735 

9.962 

10.716 

17.063 

21.694 

23.506 

24.023 

24.789 

32.127 

Gap 

1.121 

3.134 

1.400 

2.080 

2.227 

0.754 

6.347 

4.631 

1.812 

0.517 

0.766 

7.338 

Laps 
7 

8 

9 

9 

6 

8 

7 

7 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/11/2025 11:57:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 8 Novembre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 6 - STRADALI - INF. 4KG/CV 

Practice started at 11:29:43 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

08/11/2025 11:05 


